
 
SAINIK SCHOOL PURULIA 

 

FEES FOR SESSION 2025-26  
 

(1) FEE STRUCTURE 

S 

NO 
FEES PARTICULARS 

YEARLY  
FEES 
(Rs.) 

FIRST 
INSTALMENT 

(Rs.) 

(a) 
Tuition Fees 

1,16,922.00 61,000.00 

(b) Sundry Charges :- 
(Cloth washing, Barber service, Medical, Telephone charges, 
Motivational tour expenses, Bakery charges, Stationery 
Shop, Fine, and other incidental  charges.) 

 

25,000.00 

 

15,000.00 

(c) 
Clothing Charges 

1,500.00 1,500.00 

(d) 
Diet Charges 

30,000.00 15,000.00 

Total Amount 
1,73,422.00 92,500.00 

 
(2) ADDITIONAL PAYMENT FOR NEW ADMISSION IN CLASS VI AND IX 

 

S 
No 

Particulars SC/ST Other 

(a) Caution Money 1,500.00 3,000.00 

(b) Additional Clothing for new students 14,000.00 14,000.00 

Additional amount for new admission 
(to be deposited along with School Fees above at the time of 

admission in school) 

 
15,500,00 

 
17,000.00 

 
(3)   Scholarship, MoD Assistance, balance in cadet Accounts will be adjusted against                     

2nd Installment.  
 

(4)         Fees may be deposited as under :- 
 

(a) Through SBI Fees Portal link available at school website (https://sainikschoolpurulia.com). 

Post deposition of fees through online fee portal, parents are required to forward the deposit 

Slip (Online / offline / NEFT) through email to sspuruliaaccts@gmail.com mentioning Cadet’s 

Roll No, Name and Class. 
 

(b) DD in favour of Principal Sainik School Purulia, Payable at Purulia. 
 

(c)   POS machine available in accounts department of the School. 

 
 

Please note that fees can not be deposited directly in school bank account or 

through Goggle Pay/ PhonePe / Paytm. No cash is accepted in School. 

1st Instalment Fees date (01 Apr 2025 to 14 May 2025) 
2nd Instalment Fees date (01 Sep 2025 to 25 Sep 2025) 

Late payment charges will be levied @ Rs.100/-per day after the last date of  

fees payment of 1st and 2nd Instalments. 


